



LYLE GROCHOW ---- 2022 ELECTION COSTS

DATE	BILL FOR	AMOUNT	RUNNING TOTAL
5/31/2022	Commissioner Filing Fee	\$50.00	\$50.00
7/7/2022	Campaign Ad in Gaylord Hub	\$390.00	\$440.00
7/28/2022	Sign Pro-- Yard Signs	\$245.75	\$685.75
8/19/2022	Eggstravaganza Parade Entry Fee	\$50.00	\$735.75
8/10/2022	Eggstravaganza Parade Candy	\$114.18	\$849.93
8/26/2022	Franklin Printing -Yard Signs	\$284.55	\$1,134.48
10/7/2022	Cardstock for campaign printing	\$51.92	\$1,186.40
10/12/2022	Gibbon Post Office - mailings	\$15.00	\$1,201.40
10/12/2022	Winthrop Post Office -mailings	\$33.10	\$1,234.50
10/12/2022	Gaylord Post Office -mailings	\$75.17	\$1,309.67
11/2/2022	Gaylord Hub- ads in paper	\$331.50	\$1,641.17
11/2/2022	Sibley Surveyors - copies of flyer	\$260.00	\$1,901.17
	TOTAL FOR ELECTION BILLS		\$1,901.17